1
Datasheet
Unity H6A Fisheye Camera
One camera, complete security coverage
Experience up to 360° views and follow event paths without blind spots. The Avigilon Unity H6A Fisheye
camera is ideal for mid-size open areas with easy installation. With 8 & 12 MP options, the proactive video and
audio analytics work to ensure accuracy and enhance security.
360° & 180° Panoramic views

X.X MM
10
Ordering Information
H6A Fisheye Surface Mount Camera
Models MP WDR ANALYTICS LENS IR IP66/IP67
8.0C-H6A-FE-180-DO2 8.0 ✓ ✓ 1.74 mm ✓
8.0C-H6A-FE-180-DO2-IR 8.0 ✓ ✓ 1.74 mm ✓ ✓
8.0C-H6A-FE-360-DO1 8.0 ✓ ✓ 1.4 mm ✓
8.0C-H6A-FE-360-DO1-IR 8.0 ✓ ✓ 1.4 mm ✓ ✓
12.0C-H6A-FE-360-DO1 12.0 ✓ ✓ 1.74 mm ✓
12.0C-H6A-FE-360-DO1-IR 12.0 ✓ ✓ 1.74 mm ✓ ✓
H6A Fisheye In-Ceiling Mount Camera
Models MP WDR ANALYTICS LENS IR IP66/IP67
8.0C-H6A-FE-DC1 8.0 ✓ ✓ 1.4 mm ✓
12.0C-H6A-FE-DC1 12.0 ✓ ✓ 1.74 mm ✓
Optional Camera Licenses and Accessories
Accessory Part Number
180-FE-WG-MT Wedge wall mount for 180 Fisheye